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Women / SR / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Emily Little1 705
WA

Final: 14.750 12.675 13.27512.125 52.825

Final: 14.650 12.750 13.37513.150 53.925

Prelims

Finals

106.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.350 4.7 / 7.975 5.1 / 7.025 5.1 / 8.175
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.250 4.7 / 8.050 5.0 / 8.150 5.1 / 8.275
ND:

Georgia-Rose Brown2 647
VIC

Final: 13.500 13.550 13.22512.500 52.775

Final: 13.575 13.800 12.82513.425 53.625

Prelims

Finals

106.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 5.3 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.600 4.8 / 8.425
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.975 5.3 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.425 4.5 / 8.325
ND:

Rianna Mizzen3 535
QLD

Final: 14.575 12.525 12.55012.850 52.500

Final: 14.450 13.275 11.70012.275 51.700

Prelims

Finals

104.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.175 4.8 / 7.725 5.3 / 7.550 4.8 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.050 5.6 / 7.675 5.2 / 7.075 4.8 / 6.900
ND:

Talia Folino4 650
VIC

Final: 13.875 13.150 12.45012.725 52.200

Final: 13.650 11.575 12.80013.150 51.175

Prelims

Finals

103.375Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.275 5.1 / 8.050 5.5 / 7.225 4.8 / 7.650
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.050 4.4 / 7.175 5.5 / 7.650 4.8 / 8.000
ND:

Erin Modaro5 654
VIC

Final: 13.450 12.225 12.15012.175 50.000

Final: 13.500 12.300 12.25012.025 50.075

Prelims

Finals

100.075Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 4.7 / 7.525 5.2 / 6.975 4.4 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 4.8 / 7.500 5.3 / 6.725 4.4 / 7.850
ND:

Shannon Neate6 536
QLD

Final: 13.575 12.600 12.30011.050 49.525

Final: 13.425 12.675 11.42510.800 48.325

Prelims

Finals

97.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.975 5.1 / 7.500 4.0 / 7.050 4.9 / 7.400
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.825 5.1 / 7.575 4.0 / 6.800 5.0 / 6.425
ND:

Elly Bayes7 646
VIC

Final: 13.675 11.000 12.15011.450 48.275

Final: 13.625 10.775 12.42512.600 49.425

Prelims

Finals

97.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.075 3.1 / 7.900 4.7 / 6.750 4.7 / 7.450
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.025 3.2 / 7.575 5.0 / 7.600 4.7 / 7.725
ND:
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Kate McDonald8 653
VIC

Final: 13.300 11.425 11.27511.225 47.225

Final: 13.125 13.200 11.17511.475 48.975

Prelims

Finals

96.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.4 / 7.025 4.6 / 6.725 4.0 / 7.275
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.525 4.5 / 8.700 4.5 / 6.975 4.3 / 6.875
ND:

Cassidy Ercole9 464
NSW

Final: 14.075 11.650 11.20012.200 49.125

Final: 13.425 10.425 11.90011.225 46.975

Prelims

Finals

96.100Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 9.075 4.9 / 6.750 4.7 / 7.500 4.4 / 6.800
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.825 4.1 / 6.325 4.3 / 6.925 4.4 / 7.500
ND:

Aya Meggs10 706
WA

Final: 13.250 12.100 12.00010.650 48.000

Final: 13.225 11.325 11.85011.325 47.725

Prelims

Finals

95.725Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.6 / 7.500 4.1 / 6.550 4.4 / 7.700
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.625 4.6 / 6.725 4.0 / 7.325 4.3 / 7.550
ND:

Jade Vella-Wright11 658
VIC

Final: 12.925 12.525 11.9259.250 46.625

Final: 12.800 11.925 12.27511.775 48.775

Prelims

Finals

95.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.425 5.0 / 7.525 4.7 / 4.550 4.6 / 7.325
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 4.9 / 7.025 4.7 / 7.075 4.9 / 7.375
-0.1ND:

Niamh Collins12 704
WA

Final: 11.825 10.750 12.25010.875 45.700

Final: 12.075 10.175 11.80010.825 44.875

Prelims

Finals

90.575Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.325 2.7 / 8.050 4.4 / 6.475 4.5 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.575 2.7 / 7.475 4.3 / 6.525 4.3 / 7.500
ND:

Charlotte Ryan13F 715
NZL

Final: 12.750 9.000 10.27511.650 43.675

Final: 12.925 10.900 10.90011.500 46.225

Prelims

Finals

89.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.750 2.7 / 6.300 4.3 / 7.350 4.3 / 6.075
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.925 2.6 / 8.300 4.3 / 7.200 4.3 / 6.900
-0.3ND:

Desnee Richter13 467
NSW

Final: 12.250 10.525 11.25010.750 44.775

Final: 12.125 11.250 11.20010.500 45.075

Prelims

Finals

89.850Combined Total:

D/E: 3.7 / 8.550 3.3 / 7.225 4.3 / 6.450 4.3 / 6.950
ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 8.425 3.5 / 7.750 4.2 / 6.300 4.2 / 7.000
ND:
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Caitlyn Montgomery14 655
VIC

Final: 12.150 11.950 11.3008.775 44.175

Final: 12.100 12.325 11.5259.450 45.400

Prelims

Finals

89.575Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.650 4.4 / 7.550 4.6 / 4.275 4.2 / 7.100
-0.1ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.600 4.4 / 7.925 4.6 / 4.950 4.2 / 7.325
-0.1ND:

Sophie Stuart15T 469
NSW

Final: 12.625 9.075 11.45011.500 44.650

Final: 12.775 9.225 11.55011.075 44.625

Prelims

Finals

89.275Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.625 2.8 / 6.275 4.2 / 7.300 4.4 / 7.150
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.575 3.0 / 6.225 4.2 / 6.875 4.4 / 6.850
0.3ND:

Estella Matthewson15F 717
NZL

Final: 12.925 8.275 12.05010.100 43.350

Final: 12.750 10.375 11.70011.100 45.925

Prelims

Finals

89.275Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.925 3.5 / 4.775 4.5 / 5.600 4.7 / 7.650
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.750 3.5 / 6.875 4.6 / 6.500 4.7 / 7.400
-0.4ND:

Isabella Brett16F 718
NZL

Final: 12.650 9.075 11.15011.075 43.950

Final: 13.150 9.250 10.57511.100 44.075

Prelims

Finals

88.025Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.150 2.4 / 6.675 5.0 / 6.075 4.4 / 6.850
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.550 2.4 / 6.850 4.5 / 6.700 4.3 / 6.275
-0.1ND:

Shannon Farrell16 465
NSW

Final: 12.675 8.625 11.50010.800 43.600

Final: 12.425 8.625 11.42511.925 44.400

Prelims

Finals

88.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.675 2.2 / 6.425 4.6 / 6.200 4.3 / 7.200
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.425 3.1 / 6.025 4.7 / 7.225 4.3 / 7.125
-0.5ND:

Jemima Lam17 651
VIC

Final: 12.200 10.200 11.55010.750 44.700

Final: 11.950 8.825 10.55011.575 42.900

Prelims

Finals

87.600Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 2.7 / 7.500 4.5 / 6.250 4.4 / 7.150
ND:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.450 2.9 / 5.925 4.6 / 6.975 3.9 / 6.650
ND:

Teliah Farren-Price18 649
VIC

Final: 13.050 8.800 11.35010.425 43.625

Final: 12.750 8.625 10.62510.300 42.300

Prelims

Finals

85.925Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.050 2.0 / 6.800 4.4 / 6.025 4.2 / 7.150
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.750 2.0 / 6.625 4.3 / 6.000 4.3 / 6.725
-0.4ND:
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Macy Pegoli19 656
VIC

Final: 12.225 9.400 11.05010.075 42.750

Final: 12.750 9.250 11.0009.650 42.650

Prelims

Finals

85.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 7.725 3.1 / 6.300 4.2 / 5.875 4.5 / 7.050
-0.1 -0.5ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.750 3.1 / 6.150 4.1 / 5.550 3.7 / 7.300
ND:

Ayame Van Veusekom20F 714
NZL

Final: 11.600 9.175 10.45011.125 42.350

Final: 12.650 8.150 11.27510.475 42.550

Prelims

Finals

84.900Combined Total:

D/E: 3.5 / 8.100 2.9 / 6.275 4.1 / 7.025 4.4 / 6.050
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.650 2.8 / 5.350 4.1 / 6.375 4.1 / 7.175
ND:

Alexandra Eade20 648
VIC

Final: 13.125 __.___ 12.5009.950 35.575

Final: 13.025 __.___ 12.87510.800 36.700

Prelims

Finals

72.275Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.125 5.3 / 4.650 5.0 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.025 5.4 / 5.400 5.1 / 7.775
ND:

Eadie Rawson21 657
VIC

Final: __.___ 10.250 11.65010.775 32.675

Final: __.___ 10.150 11.25010.950 32.350

Prelims

Finals

65.025Combined Total:

D/E: 2.6 / 7.650 3.1 / 7.675 4.3 / 7.350
ND:

D/E: 2.5 / 7.650 3.6 / 7.350 4.3 / 6.950
ND:

Amie Martin22 652
VIC

Final: 13.150 __.___ __._____.___ 13.150

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

13.150Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.150
ND:

D/E:
ND:

Caitlin Todd23F 716
NZL

Final: 0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

0.000Combined Total:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

D/E:
ND:
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